
Results NFDA May 2015 Schooling Show
Ring 1 Leslie O'Sullivan Zieger (L)

No. Horse Rider First Name Rider Last Name As Test Percentage Placing
Class 1 Intro C Amateur/Junior
8.07 295 Wyndsor Terry Martin A Intro C 61.500 1
8.14 268 Imperial Sunrise Cassandre Broad J Intro C 53.750 2
Class 2 WD Intro 1 Amateur
8.21 3 Cool Charizma Angie Roberts A WD Intro 1 59.821 4
8.30 282 Act Naturally Heather Hackney A WD Intro 1 63.928 2
8.39 285 Imagine That Kathy Hoene A WD Intro 1 61.428 3
8.48 286 On Target Andrea Hollinger A WD Intro 1 67.678 1
Class 3 Suitability WT Amateur
8.57 271 Tulach Mhor Dew Kathee Cook A Suitability WT 72.500 1
Class 4 Intro B Amateur/Open
9.18 15 Toronado Emily Young O Intro B Q 63.437 4
9.25 7 Brown Bunny GSF Joann Stewart A Intro B 63.437 3
9.32 297 Fortunate Dawn McLane A Intro B Q 67.187 2
9.39 10 Leon Mary Teter A Intro B 64.687 1
Class 5 Intro B Amateur
9.46 284 Czechmate Ellen Hartley A Intro B Q 66.875 2
10.07 295 Wyndsor Terry Martin A Intro B Q 65.625 3
10.14 271 Tulach Mhor Dew Kathee Cook A Intro B Q 63.750 4
11.52 16 Ellinoir Anne Raisner A Intro B Q (ROT) 67.500 1



Class 6 Training 3 Amateur
10.21 5 Donna Gracia Linda Scott A Training 3 69.318 1
10.28 287 Reason to Smile Alexandra Hutzler A Training 3 63.181 6
10.35 299 Seeking Skip Secret Alexa Peterson A Training 3 63.181 5
10.42 13 Momma's Harley Denise Williams A Training 3 65.000 2
10.49 274 Copper Chancellor Carole Ellmaker A Training 3 Q 63.409 4
10.56 276 Mabel Beth Gould A Training 3 Q 64.772 3
Class 7 Training 3 Amateur
11.03 273 Artful Dodger Maria Croft A Training 3 Q 62.954 4
11.10 6 Rudger fan it Noarderein Lisa Spallone  A Training 3 Q 67.954 1
11.17 264 Zwartz Eisberg Mary Baer ‐ Fiorentino A Training 3 Q 62.045 5
11.24 4 Tattersall Suzanne Sciancalepore A Training 3 Q 59.090 6
11.31 298 Anne's Dream Jill Morris A Training 3 Q 65.909 2
11.38 291 Hotse T. Blackstone Lisa Kaatz A Training 3 Q 62.954 3
Class 8 Training 3 Junior
11.45 272 Dillions Maiden Ermolene Cox J Training 3 56.041 1
Class 9 First MFS Q Amateur
11.59 275 SS Seraphina Heather Fultz A First MFS Q 72.633 1
Class 10 WD Level 1‐4 Junior
12.09 296 Hollywood's Dancer Emily McClamma J WD Level 1‐4 67.111 1
Class 11 Training 3 Open
1.15 283 John Chevalier Amber Hagin O Training 3 Q 66.136 1
1.22 15 Toronado Emily Young O Training 3 Q 62.954 2



Class 12 Fourth 1 Open
1.29 8 South Boston Annie Stockdale O Fourth 1 62.972 1
Class 13 Second 1 Open
1.36 277 Revolver Dean Graham O Second 1 67.121 1
Class 14 Third 3 Open
1.43 278 Peron's Paris Suzanne Graham O Third 3 64.487 1
Class 15 Intro B Junior
1.50 268 Imperial Sunrise Cassandre Broad J Intro B 62.812 3
1.57 265 Misu Koran III Jessalynn Bennett J Intro B Q 57.812 4
2.04 293 Sweet Princess Di McKenzie Lay J Intro B Q 65.937 2
2.11 266 Dante Melody Boock J Intro B Q scr scr
2.18 272 Dillions Maiden Ermolene Cox J Intro B Q 66.250 1
Class 16 WD Level 1‐3 Amateur
2.25 289 Lil Ruff Pistol Carole Jackson A WD Level 1‐3 scr scr
Class 17 WD Intro 4 Junior
2.43 288 Hollywoods Dancer Jayci  Ihlenfeldt J WD Intro 4 69.482 1
2.52 1 Mr. Boggie Mac Emma Remisiewicz J WD Intro 4 68.448 2
Class 18 Second 3 Q Amateur
3.01 294 Peron's Paris Sandra Lucas A Second 3 Q 65.487 1



Class 19 Training 1 Amateur/Open
8.00 280 Toniano Andrea Grasso‐Burros A Training 1 (ROT) 65.869 1
3.22 269 Magnum's Guardian Pat Broekema O Training 1 scr scr
3.29 281 Wyndsor Andrea Grasso‐Burros A Training 1 65.652 2
3.36 4 Tattersall Suzanne Sciancalepore A Training 1 61.521 4
3.43 287 Reason to Smile Alexandra Hutzler A Training 1  64.347 3
Class 20 Training 2 Amateur/Open
3.50 298 Anne's Dream Jill Morris A Training 2 66.346 2
3.57 13 Momma's Harley Denise Williams A Training 2 66.923 1
4.04 299 Seeking Skip Secret Alexa Peterson A Training 2 65.576 3
4.11 276 Mabel Beth Gould A Training 2 63.461 4
4.18 269 Magnum's Guardian Pat Broekema O Training 2 scr scr
Class 21 First 3 Amateur
4.25 263 SS Sambuca Karin Andra A First 3 67.058 2
4.32 275 SS Seraphina Heather Fultz A First 3 Q 67.955 1
4.39 11 NoTorious Michelle Velasco A First 3 Q 65.147 3
Class 22 First 3 Open
4.46 283 John Chevalier Amber Hagin O First 3 Q 59.117 2
4.53 279 Justice Suzanne Graham O First 3 68.235 1



Ring 2 Vickie Rollack (L)
No. Horse Rider First Name Rider Last Name As Test Percentage Placing

Class 23 Intro A Amateur
8.00 16 Ellinoir Anne Raisner A Intro A 72.813 1
8.07 7 Brown Bunny GSF Joann Stewart A Intro A 70.312 2
8.21 10 Leon Mary Teter A Intro A 63.125 3
Class 24 Intro C Amateur
8.14 297 Fortunate Dawn McLane A Intro C 73.000 1
8.28 284 Czechmate Ellen Hartley A Intro C 64.750 2
Class 25 First 1 Amateur
8.35 273 Artful Dodger Maria Croft A First 1 62.407 2
8.42 300 Chips Ahoy Karen Putzke A First 1 60.925 3
8.49 5 Donna Gracia Linda Scott A First 1 70.555 1
Class 26 WD Level 1‐2 Amateur
8.56 289 Lil Ruff Pistol Carole Jackson A WD Level 1‐2 scr scr
Class 27 WD Intro 3 Junior
9.14 288 Hollywoods Dancer Jayci  Ihlenfeldt J WD Intro 3 63.333 2
9.23 1 Mr. Boggie Mac Emma Remisiewicz J WD Intro 3 62.708 3
9.32 12 Oleana's Smokin Jet Hannah Whray J WD Intro 3 76.250 1



Class 28 WD Intro 2 Amateur
9.41 3 Cool Charizma Angie Roberts A WD Intro 2 56.458 5
9.50 282 Act Naturally Heather Hackney A WD Intro 2 61.458 3
10.25 285 Imagine That Kathy Hoene A WD Intro 2 61.666 2
10.34 286 On Target Andrea Hollinger A WD Intro 2 65.416 1
10.43 267 Kissandra EO Angela Bouck A WD Intro 2 57.500 4
Class 29 WD Intro 4 Amateur
10.04 292 Briga San Pam Klavon A WD Intro 4 (ROT) 66.034 1
10.52 270 Heza Barpasser Kid Jackie Brotski A WD Intro 4 Q scr scr
Class 30 WD Basic 2 Junior
11.01 14 KK Magic Pudden Hannah Williams J WD Basic 2 66.527 1
Class 31 First 2 Amateur
10.11 264 Zwartz Eisberg Mary Baer ‐ Fiorentino A First 2 (ROT) 63.750 3
10.18 6 Rudger fan it Noarderein Lisa Spallone  A First 2 (ROT) 65.000 2
11.10 263 SS Sambuca Karin Andra A First 2 68.125 1
Class 32 Intro A Junior
11.17 265 Misu Koran III Jessalynn Bennett J Intro A 62.500 2
11.24 293 Sweet Princess Di McKenzie Lay J Intro A 66.562 1
11.31 266 Dante Melody Boock J Intro A scr scr
Class 33 WD Level 1‐1 Open
11.38 290 Huntin for O'Henry Wendy Jeffries O WD Level 1‐1 62.567 1
Class 34 WD Intro 3 Amateur
11.47 2 Mr. Boggie Mac Taffy  Remisiewicz A WD Intro 3 55.833 2
11.56 292 Briga San Pam Klavon A WD Intro 3 65.625 1
12.05 270 Heza Barpasser Kid Jackie Brotski A WD Intro 3 scr scr



Daily High Score Awards
Amateur
Champion Fortunate Dawn McLane A Intro C 73.000
Reserve Ellinoir Anne Raisner A Intro A 72.813

Champion Sweet Princess Di McKenzie Lay J Intro A 66.562
Reserve Dillions Maiden Ermolene Cox J Intro B Q 66.250

Champion Justice Suzanne Graham O First 3 68.235
Reserve Revolver Dean Graham O Second 1 67.121
Western
Champion Oleana's Smokin Jet Hannah Whray J WD Intro 3 76.250
Reserve Hollywoods Dancer Jayci  Ihlenfeldt J WD Intro 4 69.482

Junior

Open


